Specification: Nano

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek

Versie:
Wattage:
Spanning:

Controle/dimmen

Type:
Driver:

Bescherming

Isolatieklasse:
IP:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Goedkeuringen:
Materiaal en afwerking

Behuizing:
Kleur:

Afmetingen (mm)

Hoogte (H):
Diameter (D):
Gewicht (bruto/netto):

5046 820072
7021988200728
‘(E ‘i@’HIPZO‘
Driver
oW
230V

1-10V / Impuls DIM
350mA

Klasse Il
P20

CE

Kunststof
Wit

22
50
0.3/0.1

22mm

@57 mm

7021988200728
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